GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA,BILASPUR - VOTER LIST - STUDENTS' COUNCIL ELECTION 2012
SCHOOL OF STUDIES - LAW

.No Course

1 B.Com.LL.B
2 B.Com.LL.B
3 B.Com.LL.B
4 B.Com.LL.B
5 B.Com.LL.B
6 B.Com.LL.B
7 B.Com.LL.B
8 B.Com.LL.B
9 B.Com.LL.B
10 B.Com.LL.B
11 B.Com.LL.B
12 B.Com.LL.B
13 B.Com.LL.B
14 B.Com.LL.B
15 B.Com.LL.B
16 B.Com.LL.B
17 B.Com.LL.B
18 B.Com.LL.B
19 B.Com.LL.B
20 B.Com.LL.B
21 B.Com.LL.B
22 B.Com.LL.B
23 B.Com.LL.B
24 B.Com.LL.B
25 B.Com.LL.B
26 B.Com.LL.B
27 B.Com.LL.B
28 B.Com.LL.B
29 B.Com.LL.B
30 B.Com.LL.B
31 B.Com.LL.B
32 B.Com.LL.B
33 B.Com.LL.B
34 B.Com.LL.B
35 B.Com.LL.B
36 B.A.LL.B
37 B.A.LL.B
38 B.A.LL.B
39 B.A.LL.B
40 B.A.LL.B
41 B.A.LL.B
42 B.A.LL.B
43 B.A.LL.B
44 B.A.LL.B
45 B.A.LL.B
46 B.A.LL.B

Name of Student

AJAY KUMAR

AMAN UPADHYAY
ANANT PRATAP SINGH
ANIT DEB

ANMOL SHARMA
ANMOL VERMA

AYESHA ANJUM KHAN
BUMIKA PANDEY
CHJANDRA MOULI KORI
DIKSHA GOURAHA
KOMAL GABEL

MALAY JAIN

NEERAJ PANDAY

NITU SINGH

OMKAR SHARAN MISHRA
PRASHANSA PANDEY
PRASHANT BHOMIA
PRATIK SINGH THAKUR
MOHMAAD RUHUL AMEEN
PRATIKSHA VERMA
RAHUL GUPTA

RIYA PAL

SAMARIDDHI TIWARI
SHALU SINGH

SHJRISTI DUTT
SHUBHAM DEV MALLICK
SHUBHAM KUMAR GOYAL
SAMARITTI SHAJI MATHEW
SUNIL KUMAR RAJWADE
SYED FARZAN HUSSAIN
SYED SALMAN HUSSAIN
VERSHA LALWANI

VIDYA BHUSHAN SONI
VIJAY KANT

YESH DUBEY
AAKANKSHA TIWARI
ABHYUNNATI SINGH
ADITI ARCHARYA
AISHWARYA BATRA
AMAN TAMBOLI
AMISHA MISHRA

AMIT SAHU

ANJU SAHU

ANUJA SHARMA
ANURADHA SAHU
ASHUTOSH THAKUR
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Father's Name
UDAIVEER SINGH
DEVENDRA UPADHYAY
VINOD SINGH
TAPAN DEB
RAJENDRA KUMAN SHARMA
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA
RIYAZ KHAN
LATE DEENANATH PANDEY
HARI LAL KORI
RAVISHANKAR GOURAHA
DEV GABEL
DK JAIN
MLPANDEY
JAYPRATAP SINGH
KAMAL KUMAR MISHRA
PRABHAT PANDEY
ALOK BHOMIA
PRADEEP SINGH THAKUR
ALHAJ RAFIQUE MEMON
RAJESH K VERMA
ANAND GUPTA
TARUN PAL
DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI
BANSHRAJ SINGH
AUSHTOSH DUTT
SHYAMAL MALLICK
AJAY GOYAL
SHAAJI MATHEW
JAGDISH RAM RAJWADE
SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN
SYED ANSAR HUSSAIN
SHANKER LAL LALWANI
BALRAM PRASAD SONI
SANT RAM KANT
JAYPRAKASH DUBEY
SUCHANDRA TIWARI
ASHISH SINGH
KAMAL ACHARYA
RAJESH BATRA
UTTAM TAMBOLI
PRADEEP MISHRA
TILAKRAM SAHU
KHEM NATH SAHU
DEVENDRA KUMAR DUBEY
KHEM NATH SAHU
RAJENDRA THAKUR
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B
B.A.LL.B

AYUSHMAN TIWARI
CHANDRPAL GARG
DEEKSHA SINGH RAJPUT
DEVESH VERMA
DHARMESH BAGHEL
EMMANUEL NARAYAN
KAJAL KHANDEL
KUMAR SHIVAM

KUNAL SHARMA

LUCKY GUPTA
MAHENDRA SINGH KOSHLEY
MANISHA MINJ

MANOJ SINGH DHRUW
OM KUMAR RATHORE
PALLAVI BANJARA
PANKAJ NETAM
POONAM AHIRWAR
PRANJAL AGRAWAL
PRIYA SHARMA
PRIYANKA PAINKRA
PRIYANKA SHUKLA

R MANISH

RAHUL SINGH

RAJIV K TANDON

RAVI KUMAR PRAJAPATI

RISHABH CHANDRA SINGHDEO

SACHIN KUMAR UIKEY
SAFWAN HUSSAIN
SAKET PANDEY
SAUMYA RANI SHARMA
SAUMYA SWARNKAR
SHIVANI SHIVHARE
SHUBHAM VERMA
SOURABH DAS

SURYA KANT SACHIDANAND BHA

TULIKA BHADURI
UTKARSH UIKE
VAIBHAV DHAR DIWAN

VAIBHAV KARTIKEYA AGRWAL

VEENA PANDAY
VINOD KUMAR PATEL
END OF VOTER LIST
TOTAL NO. OF VOTERS - 87
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RAJESH TIWARI
BRGARG
MS RAJPUT
ASHOK VERMA
DPBAGHEL
ABRAHAM NARAYAN
DINESH KHANDEL
BPSINGH
MUKESH SHARMA
VEERENDRA GUPTA
NARAYAN KOSHLEY
NASTOR MINJ
MANIRAM DHRUW
ANJNELAL
SUBHASH KUMAR BANJARA
NAND KUMAR NETAM
RAJARAM AHIRWAR
SANJAY AGRAWAL
SK SHARMA
SHYAM SINGH PAINKRA
ANIRUDH PRASAD
RK,BANJARE
SANTOSH SINGH THAKUR
JSTANDON
MUNNA LAL PRAJAPATI
RAJENDRA CHANDRA SINGH SAMANT
ISHWAR SINGH UIKEY
FAHIM HUSSAIN
SATISH KUMAR PANDEY
RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA
YASHWANT SWARNKAR
RAKESH SHIVHARE
NARENDRA VERMA
HARI DAS
ASHARAM BHASKAR
GOUTAM BHADURI
JLUIKE
ALOK KUMAR DUBEY
OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL
LATE INDRAMANI PANDAY
LAL BIHARI PATEL



